
Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 278 ida Corias-Grado [ID 278] 1 0 2499 [COURIAS|Corias]  Courias [CTA 02499] 3305103020000 COURIAS|Corias PRAVIA
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 278 ida Corias-Grado [ID 278] 2 2 2501 [REPOLLES|Repolles]  Repolles de Abajo [CTA 02501] 3305103040000 REPOLLES|Repolles PRAVIA
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 278 ida Corias-Grado [ID 278] 3 3 5300 [REPOLLES|Repolles]  Repolles de Arriba [CTA 05300] 3305103040000 REPOLLES|Repolles PRAVIA
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 278 ida Corias-Grado [ID 278] 4 5 2503 [LLUERCES|Luerces]  Lluerces [CTA 02503] 3305103030000 LLUERCES|Luerces PRAVIA
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 278 ida Corias-Grado [ID 278] 5 11 3244 [CORNIANA|Cornellana]  Corniana [CTA 03244] 3305907020000 CORNIANA|Cornellana SALAS
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 278 ida Corias-Grado [ID 278] 6 13 3245 [CORNIANA|Cornellana]  Corniana [CTA 03245] 3305907020000 CORNIANA|Cornellana SALAS
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 278 ida Corias-Grado [ID 278] 7 25 3246 [CABRUÑANA]  Cabruñana [CTA 03246] 3302605010000 CABRUÑANA GRADO
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 278 ida Corias-Grado [ID 278] 8 36 18638 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 18638] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 278 ida Corias-Grado [ID 278] 9 39 3248 [GRAU/GRADO]  Plaza La Blanca [CTA 03248] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 279 vuelta Grado-Corias [ID 279] 1 0 3249 [GRAU/GRADO]  Plaza La Blanca [CTA 03249] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 279 vuelta Grado-Corias [ID 279] 2 13 3247 [CABRUÑANA]  Cabruñana [CTA 03247] 3302605010000 CABRUÑANA GRADO
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 279 vuelta Grado-Corias [ID 279] 3 25 12117 [CORNIANA|Cornellana]  Corniana [CTA 12117] 3305907020000 CORNIANA|Cornellana SALAS
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 279 vuelta Grado-Corias [ID 279] 4 28 3245 [CORNIANA|Cornellana]  Corniana [CTA 03245] 3305907020000 CORNIANA|Cornellana SALAS
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 279 vuelta Grado-Corias [ID 279] 5 33 2504 [LLUERCES|Luerces]  Lluerces [CTA 02504] 3305103030000 LLUERCES|Luerces PRAVIA
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 279 vuelta Grado-Corias [ID 279] 6 36 5301 [REPOLLES|Repolles]  Repolles de Arriba [CTA 05301] 3305103040000 REPOLLES|Repolles PRAVIA
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 279 vuelta Grado-Corias [ID 279] 7 37 3243 [REPOLLES|Repolles]  Repolles de Abajo [CTA 03243] 3305103040000 REPOLLES|Repolles PRAVIA
Z-0118 124 Corias-Grado 157 Corias-Grado 279 vuelta Grado-Corias [ID 279] 8 39 2500 [COURIAS|Corias]  Courias [CTA 02500] 3305103020000 COURIAS|Corias PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 280 ida Corias-Pravia [ID 280] 1 0 2500 [COURIAS|Corias]  Courias [CTA 02500] 3305103020000 COURIAS|Corias PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 280 ida Corias-Pravia [ID 280] 2 2 3278 [PALLA]  Palla [CTA 03278] 3305103070000 PALLA PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 280 ida Corias-Pravia [ID 280] 3 6 18518 [VEIGAÑÁN|Vegañán]  Las Cabañas [CTA 18518] 3305103050000 VEIGAÑÁN|Vegañán PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 280 ida Corias-Pravia [ID 280] 4 8 3280 [FORCINAS]  La Campa [CTA 03280] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 280 ida Corias-Pravia [ID 280] 5 9 3282 [FORCINAS]  Forcinas de Arriba [CTA 03282] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 280 ida Corias-Pravia [ID 280] 6 11 3284 [FORCINAS]  Forcinas de Abajo [CTA 03284] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 280 ida Corias-Pravia [ID 280] 7 14 2269 [PRAVIA]  Carmen Miranda Avda [CTA 02269] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 281 vuelta Pravia-Corias [ID 281] 1 0 2268 [PRAVIA]  Carmen Miranda Avda [CTA 02268] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 281 vuelta Pravia-Corias [ID 281] 2 3 3285 [FORCINAS]  Forcinas de Abajo [CTA 03285] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 281 vuelta Pravia-Corias [ID 281] 3 5 3283 [FORCINAS]  Forcinas de Arriba [CTA 03283] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 281 vuelta Pravia-Corias [ID 281] 4 6 3281 [FORCINAS]  La Campa [CTA 03281] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 281 vuelta Pravia-Corias [ID 281] 5 8 18639 [VEIGAÑÁN|Vegañán]  Las Cabañas [CTA 18639] 3305103050000 VEIGAÑÁN|Vegañán PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 281 vuelta Pravia-Corias [ID 281] 6 12 3279 [PALLA]  Palla [CTA 03279] 3305103070000 PALLA PRAVIA
Z-0118 125 Corias-Pravia 158 Corias-Pravia 281 vuelta Pravia-Corias [ID 281] 7 14 2499 [COURIAS|Corias]  Courias [CTA 02499] 3305103020000 COURIAS|Corias PRAVIA
Z-0118 126 Corias-Salas 159 Corias-Salas 282 ida Corias-Salas [ID 282] 1 0 2499 [COURIAS|Corias]  Courias [CTA 02499] 3305103020000 COURIAS|Corias PRAVIA
Z-0118 126 Corias-Salas 159 Corias-Salas 282 ida Corias-Salas [ID 282] 2 2 2501 [REPOLLES|Repolles]  Repolles de Abajo [CTA 02501] 3305103040000 REPOLLES|Repolles PRAVIA
Z-0118 126 Corias-Salas 159 Corias-Salas 282 ida Corias-Salas [ID 282] 3 3 5300 [REPOLLES|Repolles]  Repolles de Arriba [CTA 05300] 3305103040000 REPOLLES|Repolles PRAVIA
Z-0118 126 Corias-Salas 159 Corias-Salas 282 ida Corias-Salas [ID 282] 4 5 2503 [LLUERCES|Luerces]  Lluerces [CTA 02503] 3305103030000 LLUERCES|Luerces PRAVIA
Z-0118 126 Corias-Salas 159 Corias-Salas 282 ida Corias-Salas [ID 282] 5 10 3244 [CORNIANA|Cornellana]  Corniana [CTA 03244] 3305907020000 CORNIANA|Cornellana SALAS
Z-0118 126 Corias-Salas 159 Corias-Salas 282 ida Corias-Salas [ID 282] 6 29 2498 [SALAS]  Correos [CTA 02498] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0118 126 Corias-Salas 159 Corias-Salas 283 vuelta Salas-Corias [ID 283] 1 0 2498 [SALAS]  Correos [CTA 02498] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0118 126 Corias-Salas 159 Corias-Salas 283 vuelta Salas-Corias [ID 283] 2 19 3245 [CORNIANA|Cornellana]  Corniana [CTA 03245] 3305907020000 CORNIANA|Cornellana SALAS
Z-0118 126 Corias-Salas 159 Corias-Salas 283 vuelta Salas-Corias [ID 283] 3 25 2504 [LLUERCES|Luerces]  Lluerces [CTA 02504] 3305103030000 LLUERCES|Luerces PRAVIA
Z-0118 126 Corias-Salas 159 Corias-Salas 283 vuelta Salas-Corias [ID 283] 4 27 5301 [REPOLLES|Repolles]  Repolles de Arriba [CTA 05301] 3305103040000 REPOLLES|Repolles PRAVIA
Z-0118 126 Corias-Salas 159 Corias-Salas 283 vuelta Salas-Corias [ID 283] 5 28 3243 [REPOLLES|Repolles]  Repolles de Abajo [CTA 03243] 3305103040000 REPOLLES|Repolles PRAVIA
Z-0118 126 Corias-Salas 159 Corias-Salas 283 vuelta Salas-Corias [ID 283] 6 30 2500 [COURIAS|Corias]  Courias [CTA 02500] 3305103020000 COURIAS|Corias PRAVIA
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 1 0 3415 [CAPÍTULU|Capítulo]  Capítulu [CTA 03415] 3302626140000 CAPÍTULU|Capítulo GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 2 3 18698 [VÍU'L PEDROUCU|Vío del Pedrouco]  Vío Pedrouco [CTA 18698] 3302626110000 VÍU'L PEDROUCU|Vío del Pedrouco GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 3 7 3418 [FUEXA, LA|Fueja, La]  La Fuexa [CTA 03418] 3302626020000 FUEXA, LA|Fueja, La GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 4 13 9359 [MOUTAS]  Cruce El Llovio [CTA 09359] 3302615090000 MOUTAS GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 5 14 3426 [MOUTAS]  Moutas [CTA 03426] 3302615090000 MOUTAS GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 6 16 3428 [CARIDÁ, LA|Caridad, La]  La Caridá [CTA 03428] 3302608030000 CARIDÁ, LA|Caridad, La GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 7 21 9363 [ALVARE|Alvaré]  Álvare 1 [CTA 09363] 3302608010000 ALVARE|Alvaré GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 8 22 3431 [ALVARE|Alvaré]  Álvare 3 [CTA 03431] 3302608010000 ALVARE|Alvaré GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 9 23 3434 [TRONCA, LA]  Cruce El Fresno [CTA 03434] 3302608080000 TRONCA, LA GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 10 24 3436 [FREISNU, EL|Fresno, El]  El Freisnu [CTA 03436] 3302608050000 FREISNU, EL|Fresno, El GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 11 25 18699 [FUEXU|Fuejo]  Fuexo [CTA 18699] 3305911040000 FUEXU|Fuejo SALAS
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 12 27 3246 [CABRUÑANA]  Cabruñana [CTA 03246] 3302605010000 CABRUÑANA GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 13 38 18638 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 18638] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 290 ida Capítulo-Grado [ID 290] 14 40 3248 [GRAU/GRADO]  Plaza La Blanca [CTA 03248] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 1 0 3249 [GRAU/GRADO]  Plaza La Blanca [CTA 03249] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 2 2 7985 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07985] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 3 13 3247 [CABRUÑANA]  Cabruñana [CTA 03247] 3302605010000 CABRUÑANA GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 4 15 18498 [FUEXU|Fuejo]  Fuexo [CTA 18498] 3305911040000 FUEXU|Fuejo SALAS
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 5 16 3435 [FREISNU, EL|Fresno, El]  El Freisnu [CTA 03435] 3302608050000 FREISNU, EL|Fresno, El GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 6 17 3433 [TRONCA, LA]  Cruce El Fresno [CTA 03433] 3302608080000 TRONCA, LA GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 7 18 3430 [ALVARE|Alvaré]  Álvare 2 [CTA 03430] 3302608010000 ALVARE|Alvaré GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 8 19 9364 [ALVARE|Alvaré]  Álvare 2 [CTA 09364] 3302608010000 ALVARE|Alvaré GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 9 24 3427 [CARIDÁ, LA|Caridad, La]  La Caridá [CTA 03427] 3302608030000 CARIDÁ, LA|Caridad, La GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 10 26 3425 [MOUTAS]  Moutas [CTA 03425] 3302615090000 MOUTAS GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 11 27 9360 [MOUTAS]  Cruce El Llovio [CTA 09360] 3302615090000 MOUTAS GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 12 33 3417 [FUEXA, LA|Fueja, La]  La Fuexa [CTA 03417] 3302626020000 FUEXA, LA|Fueja, La GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 13 39 18718 [VÍU'L PEDROUCU|Vío del Pedrouco]  Vío Pedrouco [CTA 18718] 3302626110000 VÍU'L PEDROUCU|Vío del Pedrouco GRADO
Z-0118 130 Capítulo-Grado 163 Capítulo-Grado 291 vuelta Grado-Capítulo [ID 291] 14 40 3414 [CAPÍTULU|Capítulo]  Capítulu [CTA 03414] 3302626140000 CAPÍTULU|Capítulo GRADO
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 1 0 3443 [QUINTOÑOS]  Rondero [CTA 03443] 3305907070000 QUINTOÑOS SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 2 4 3444 [RONDEIRU|Rondero]  Hórreo Sobrerriba [CTA 03444] 3305907080000 RONDEIRU|Rondero SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 3 5 3447 [SUBURRIBA|Sobrerriba]  Suburriba [CTA 03447] 3305907100000 SUBURRIBA|Sobrerriba SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 4 11 3448 [SANTA UFEMIA|Santa Eufemia]  Santa Ufemia [CTA 03448] 3305907090000 SANTA UFEMIA|Santa Eufemia SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 5 14 3450 [VALBONA]  Ramal Valbona [CTA 03450] 3305906080000 VALBONA SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 6 15 3452 [PLANADERA, LA]  La Planadera [CTA 03452] 3305906070000 PLANADERA, LA SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 7 17 3454 [VALLOUTA|Ballota]  Ramal Vallouta [CTA 03454] 3305906010000 VALLOUTA|Ballota SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 8 18 3456 [CERMOÑU|Cermoño]  Cermoñu 2 [CTA 03456] 3305906030000 CERMOÑU|Cermoño SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 9 18 3461 [CERMOÑU|Cermoño]  Cermoñu [CTA 03461] 3305906030000 CERMOÑU|Cermoño SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 10 21 3463 [CORTES]  Ramal Cortés [CTA 03463] 3305906040000 CORTES SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 11 23 3465 [OUBANES|Ovanes]  Oubanes [CTA 03465] 3305906060000 OUBANES|Ovanes SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 12 27 3468 [VIESCAS]  Viescas [CTA 03468] 3305926060000 VIESCAS SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 13 28 2478 [PEÑÉU, EL|Piñedo, El]  Alto Piedrafita [CTA 02478] 3305926020000 PEÑÉU, EL|Piñedo, El SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 14 29 2480 [ABLANEDA]  Ablaneda [CTA 02480] 3305913010000 ABLANEDA SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 15 32 2482 [GODÁN]  Iglesia [CTA 02482] 3305913030000 GODÁN SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 16 33 2483 [GODÁN]  Godán [CTA 02483] 3305913030000 GODÁN SALAS
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Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 294 ida Rondero-Salas [ID 294] 17 38 2498 [SALAS]  Correos [CTA 02498] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 1 0 2498 [SALAS]  Correos [CTA 02498] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 2 6 2484 [GODÁN]  Godán [CTA 02484] 3305913030000 GODÁN SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 3 7 2481 [GODÁN]  Iglesia [CTA 02481] 3305913030000 GODÁN SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 4 9 2479 [ABLANEDA]  Ablaneda [CTA 02479] 3305913010000 ABLANEDA SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 5 10 2477 [PEÑÉU, EL|Piñedo, El]  Alto Piedrafita [CTA 02477] 3305926020000 PEÑÉU, EL|Piñedo, El SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 6 11 3469 [VIESCAS]  Viescas [CTA 03469] 3305926060000 VIESCAS SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 7 16 3466 [OUBANES|Ovanes]  Oubanes [CTA 03466] 3305906060000 OUBANES|Ovanes SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 8 18 3464 [CORTES]  Ramal Cortés [CTA 03464] 3305906040000 CORTES SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 9 20 3462 [CERMOÑU|Cermoño]  Cermoñu [CTA 03462] 3305906030000 CERMOÑU|Cermoño SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 10 21 3457 [CERMOÑU|Cermoño]  Cermoñu 2 [CTA 03457] 3305906030000 CERMOÑU|Cermoño SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 11 22 3455 [VALLOUTA|Ballota]  Ramal Vallouta [CTA 03455] 3305906010000 VALLOUTA|Ballota SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 12 23 3453 [PLANADERA, LA]  La Planadera [CTA 03453] 3305906070000 PLANADERA, LA SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 13 25 3451 [VALBONA]  Ramal Valbona [CTA 03451] 3305906080000 VALBONA SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 14 28 3449 [SANTA UFEMIA|Santa Eufemia]  Santa Ufemia [CTA 03449] 3305907090000 SANTA UFEMIA|Santa Eufemia SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 15 33 3446 [SUBURRIBA|Sobrerriba]  Suburriba [CTA 03446] 3305907100000 SUBURRIBA|Sobrerriba SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 16 34 3445 [RONDEIRU|Rondero]  Hórreo Sobrerriba [CTA 03445] 3305907080000 RONDEIRU|Rondero SALAS
Z-0118 132 Rondero-Cermoño-Salas 165 Rondero-Salas 295 vuelta Salas-Rondero [ID 295] 17 38 3442 [QUINTOÑOS]  Rondero [CTA 03442] 3305907070000 QUINTOÑOS SALAS
Z-0118 965 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 2077 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 3544 ida 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3544] 1 0 8169 [VÍU'L PEDROUCU|Vío del Pedrouco]  Víu'l Pedroucu [CTA 08169] 3302626110000 VÍU'L PEDROUCU|Vío del Pedrouco GRADO
Z-0118 965 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 2077 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 3544 ida 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3544] 2 15 9359 [MOUTAS]  Cruce El Llovio [CTA 09359] 3302615090000 MOUTAS GRADO
Z-0118 965 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 2077 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 3544 ida 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3544] 3 20 9361 [CARIDÁ, LA|Caridad, La]  Pista Bondeyo [CTA 09361] 3302608030000 CARIDÁ, LA|Caridad, La GRADO
Z-0118 965 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 2077 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 3544 ida 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3544] 4 25 9363 [ALVARE|Alvaré]  Álvare 1 [CTA 09363] 3302608010000 ALVARE|Alvaré GRADO
Z-0118 965 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 2077 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 3544 ida 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3544] 5 30 3246 [CABRUÑANA]  Cabruñana [CTA 03246] 3302605010000 CABRUÑANA GRADO
Z-0118 965 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 2077 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 3544 ida 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3544] 6 40 9366 [SAN XUAN|San Juan]  San Xuan [CTA 09366] 3302627060000 SAN XUAN|San Juan GRADO
Z-0118 965 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 2077 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 3544 ida 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3544] 7 45 9365 [ROZADAS]  Rozadas [CTA 09365] 3302627050000 ROZADAS GRADO
Z-0118 965 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 2077 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 3544 ida 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3544] 8 47 10064 [LLANIELLA, LA|Llamiella, La]  El Rosal [CTA 10064] 3302627040000 LLANIELLA, LA|Llamiella, La GRADO
Z-0118 965 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 2077 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 3544 ida 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3544] 9 49 8198 [BARRACA D'ARRIBA, LA|Barraca, La]  La Barraca d'Arriba [CTA 08198] 3302627020000 BARRACA D'ARRIBA, LA|Barraca, La GRADO
Z-0118 965 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 2077 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno 3544 ida 026-018 Vío del Pedrouco-CP Virgen del Fresno [ID 3544] 10 50 8079 [GRAU/GRADO]  CP Virgen del Fresno [CTA 08079] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 967 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 2079 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 3548 ida 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida [ID 3548] 1 0 2515 [SAN DAMÍAS|Sandamías]  San Damías [CTA 02515] 3305111020000 SAN DAMÍAS|Sandamías PRAVIA
Z-0118 967 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 2079 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 3548 ida 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida [ID 3548] 2 5 2517 [VILLAGONZÁI|Villagonzay]  Villagonzái [CTA 02517] 3305111030000 VILLAGONZÁI|Villagonzay PRAVIA
Z-0118 967 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 2079 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 3548 ida 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida [ID 3548] 3 10 2521 [CADARIENZU|Cadarienzo]  Cadarienzu [CTA 02521] 3305108080000 CADARIENZU|Cadarienzo PRAVIA
Z-0118 967 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 2079 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 3548 ida 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida [ID 3548] 4 15 2523 [CORRALINOS]  Corralinos [CTA 02523] 3305108030000 CORRALINOS PRAVIA
Z-0118 967 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 2079 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 3548 ida 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida [ID 3548] 5 20 8144 [PRAVIA]  CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida [CTA 08144] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0118 967 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 2079 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 3549 vuelta 051-008 CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida-Sandamías [ID 3549] 1 0 8144 [PRAVIA]  CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida [CTA 08144] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0118 967 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 2079 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 3549 vuelta 051-008 CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida-Sandamías [ID 3549] 2 5 9369 [CORRALINOS]  Corralinos [CTA 09369] 3305108030000 CORRALINOS PRAVIA
Z-0118 967 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 2079 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 3549 vuelta 051-008 CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida-Sandamías [ID 3549] 3 10 2522 [CADARIENZU|Cadarienzo]  Cadarienzu [CTA 02522] 3305108080000 CADARIENZU|Cadarienzo PRAVIA
Z-0118 967 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 2079 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 3549 vuelta 051-008 CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida-Sandamías [ID 3549] 4 15 2518 [VILLAGONZÁI|Villagonzay]  Villagonzái [CTA 02518] 3305111030000 VILLAGONZÁI|Villagonzay PRAVIA
Z-0118 967 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 2079 051-008 Sandamías-CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida 3549 vuelta 051-008 CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida-Sandamías [ID 3549] 5 20 2516 [SAN DAMÍAS|Sandamías]  San Damías [CTA 02516] 3305111020000 SAN DAMÍAS|Sandamías PRAVIA
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3552 ida 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ [ID 3552] 1 0 9370 [BÁRZANA|Bárcena]  Bárzana [CTA 09370] 3305901020000 BÁRZANA|Bárcena SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3552 ida 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ [ID 3552] 2 3 2473 [SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes]  La Vega [CTA 02473] 3305925030000 SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3552 ida 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ [ID 3552] 3 5 8158 [SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes]  Soutu [CTA 08158] 3305925030000 SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3552 ida 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ [ID 3552] 4 15 3462 [CERMOÑU|Cermoño]  Cermoñu [CTA 03462] 3305906030000 CERMOÑU|Cermoño SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3552 ida 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ [ID 3552] 5 20 3465 [OUBANES|Ovanes]  Oubanes [CTA 03465] 3305906060000 OUBANES|Ovanes SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3552 ida 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ [ID 3552] 6 25 2480 [ABLANEDA]  Ablaneda [CTA 02480] 3305913010000 ABLANEDA SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3552 ida 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ [ID 3552] 7 30 2482 [GODÁN]  Iglesia [CTA 02482] 3305913030000 GODÁN SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3552 ida 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ [ID 3552] 8 35 2495 [POLES]  Poles [CTA 02495] 3305922040000 POLES SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3552 ida 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ [ID 3552] 9 40 2494 [FISTIELLA, LA|Festiella, La]  Iglesia Aciana [CTA 02494] 3305922030000 FISTIELLA, LA|Festiella, La SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3552 ida 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ [ID 3552] 10 42 3484 [BARROSA, LA]  La Barrosa [CTA 03484] 3305913020000 BARROSA, LA SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3552 ida 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ [ID 3552] 11 45 8151 [SALAS]  CP Chamberí [CTA 08151] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3553 vuelta 059-001 CP ChamberÍ-Bárcena [ID 3553] 1 0 8151 [SALAS]  CP Chamberí [CTA 08151] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3553 vuelta 059-001 CP ChamberÍ-Bárcena [ID 3553] 2 3 2489 [BARROSA, LA]  La Barrosa [CTA 02489] 3305913020000 BARROSA, LA SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3553 vuelta 059-001 CP ChamberÍ-Bárcena [ID 3553] 3 5 2493 [FISTIELLA, LA|Festiella, La]  Iglesia Aciana [CTA 02493] 3305922030000 FISTIELLA, LA|Festiella, La SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3553 vuelta 059-001 CP ChamberÍ-Bárcena [ID 3553] 4 10 2495 [POLES]  Poles [CTA 02495] 3305922040000 POLES SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3553 vuelta 059-001 CP ChamberÍ-Bárcena [ID 3553] 5 15 2481 [GODÁN]  Iglesia [CTA 02481] 3305913030000 GODÁN SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3553 vuelta 059-001 CP ChamberÍ-Bárcena [ID 3553] 6 20 2479 [ABLANEDA]  Ablaneda [CTA 02479] 3305913010000 ABLANEDA SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3553 vuelta 059-001 CP ChamberÍ-Bárcena [ID 3553] 7 25 3466 [OUBANES|Ovanes]  Oubanes [CTA 03466] 3305906060000 OUBANES|Ovanes SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3553 vuelta 059-001 CP ChamberÍ-Bárcena [ID 3553] 8 30 3462 [CERMOÑU|Cermoño]  Cermoñu [CTA 03462] 3305906030000 CERMOÑU|Cermoño SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3553 vuelta 059-001 CP ChamberÍ-Bárcena [ID 3553] 9 40 9371 [SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes]  Soutu [CTA 09371] 3305925030000 SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3553 vuelta 059-001 CP ChamberÍ-Bárcena [ID 3553] 10 42 2474 [SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes]  La Vega [CTA 02474] 3305925030000 SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes SALAS
Z-0118 968 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 2081 059-001 Bárcena-CP ChamberÍ 3553 vuelta 059-001 CP ChamberÍ-Bárcena [ID 3553] 11 45 9370 [BÁRZANA|Bárcena]  Bárzana [CTA 09370] 3305901020000 BÁRZANA|Bárcena SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3554 ida 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana [ID 3554] 1 0 3462 [CERMOÑU|Cermoño]  Cermoñu [CTA 03462] 3305906030000 CERMOÑU|Cermoño SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3554 ida 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana [ID 3554] 2 5 9374 [NAVA]  Nava [CTA 09374] 3305906050000 NAVA SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3554 ida 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana [ID 3554] 3 7 3453 [PLANADERA, LA]  La Planadera [CTA 03453] 3305906070000 PLANADERA, LA SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3554 ida 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana [ID 3554] 4 10 3445 [RONDEIRU|Rondero]  Hórreo Sobrerriba [CTA 03445] 3305907080000 RONDEIRU|Rondero SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3554 ida 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana [ID 3554] 5 15 3442 [QUINTOÑOS]  Rondero [CTA 03442] 3305907070000 QUINTOÑOS SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3554 ida 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana [ID 3554] 6 23 2509 [NISALES, LAS]  Las Nisales [CTA 02509] 3305907060000 NISALES, LAS SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3554 ida 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana [ID 3554] 7 25 10066 [FREISNÉU|Fresnedo]  Freisnéu [CTA 10066] 3305907050000 FREISNÉU|Fresnedo SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3554 ida 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana [ID 3554] 8 27 10067 [FOLGUEIRINAS|Folguerinas]  Folgueirinas [CTA 10067] 3305907040000 FOLGUEIRINAS|Folguerinas SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3554 ida 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana [ID 3554] 9 30 8176 [CORNIANA|Cornellana]  CP Cornellana [CTA 08176] 3305907020000 CORNIANA|Cornellana SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3555 vuelta 059-012 CP Cornellana-Cermoño [ID 3555] 1 0 8176 [CORNIANA|Cornellana]  CP Cornellana [CTA 08176] 3305907020000 CORNIANA|Cornellana SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3555 vuelta 059-012 CP Cornellana-Cermoño [ID 3555] 2 7 2509 [NISALES, LAS]  Las Nisales [CTA 02509] 3305907060000 NISALES, LAS SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3555 vuelta 059-012 CP Cornellana-Cermoño [ID 3555] 3 10 10066 [FREISNÉU|Fresnedo]  Freisnéu [CTA 10066] 3305907050000 FREISNÉU|Fresnedo SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3555 vuelta 059-012 CP Cornellana-Cermoño [ID 3555] 4 12 10067 [FOLGUEIRINAS|Folguerinas]  Folgueirinas [CTA 10067] 3305907040000 FOLGUEIRINAS|Folguerinas SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3555 vuelta 059-012 CP Cornellana-Cermoño [ID 3555] 5 13 3442 [QUINTOÑOS]  Rondero [CTA 03442] 3305907070000 QUINTOÑOS SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3555 vuelta 059-012 CP Cornellana-Cermoño [ID 3555] 6 14 3444 [RONDEIRU|Rondero]  Hórreo Sobrerriba [CTA 03444] 3305907080000 RONDEIRU|Rondero SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3555 vuelta 059-012 CP Cornellana-Cermoño [ID 3555] 7 23 3452 [PLANADERA, LA]  La Planadera [CTA 03452] 3305906070000 PLANADERA, LA SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3555 vuelta 059-012 CP Cornellana-Cermoño [ID 3555] 8 25 9374 [NAVA]  Nava [CTA 09374] 3305906050000 NAVA SALAS
Z-0118 970 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 2082 059-012 Cermoño-CP Cornellana 3555 vuelta 059-012 CP Cornellana-Cermoño [ID 3555] 9 30 3461 [CERMOÑU|Cermoño]  Cermoñu [CTA 03461] 3305906030000 CERMOÑU|Cermoño SALAS
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3838 ida 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia [ID 3838] 1 0 2504 [LLUERCES|Luerces]  Lluerces [CTA 02504] 3305103030000 LLUERCES|Luerces PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3838 ida 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia [ID 3838] 2 5 2501 [REPOLLES|Repolles]  Repolles de Abajo [CTA 02501] 3305103040000 REPOLLES|Repolles PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3838 ida 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia [ID 3838] 3 10 2500 [COURIAS|Corias]  Courias [CTA 02500] 3305103020000 COURIAS|Corias PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3838 ida 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia [ID 3838] 4 15 3531 [VEIGAÑÁN|Vegañán]  Cruce Veigañán [CTA 03531] 3305103050000 VEIGAÑÁN|Vegañán PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3838 ida 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia [ID 3838] 5 20 3528 [QUINZANAS]  Quinzanas [CTA 03528] 3305110010000 QUINZANAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3838 ida 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia [ID 3838] 6 25 8150 [QUINZANAS]  Puente de Quinzanas [CTA 08150] 3305110010000 QUINZANAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3838 ida 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia [ID 3838] 7 30 3282 [FORCINAS]  Forcinas de Arriba [CTA 03282] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3838 ida 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia [ID 3838] 8 35 8194 [PRAVIA]  IES Pravia [CTA 08194] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3838 ida 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia [ID 3838] 9 40 8196 [SANTUSESU|Santoseso]  Santusesu [CTA 08196] 3301003050000 SANTUSESU|Santoseso CANDAMO
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Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3838 ida 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia [ID 3838] 10 45 8195 [BEIFAR]  Beifar [CTA 08195] 3305109010000 BEIFAR PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3838 ida 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia [ID 3838] 11 55 8194 [PRAVIA]  IES Pravia [CTA 08194] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3839 vuelta 051-010 IES Pravia-Repolles [ID 3839] 1 0 8194 [PRAVIA]  IES Pravia [CTA 08194] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3839 vuelta 051-010 IES Pravia-Repolles [ID 3839] 2 10 8195 [BEIFAR]  Beifar [CTA 08195] 3305109010000 BEIFAR PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3839 vuelta 051-010 IES Pravia-Repolles [ID 3839] 3 15 8196 [SANTUSESU|Santoseso]  Santusesu [CTA 08196] 3301003050000 SANTUSESU|Santoseso CANDAMO
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3839 vuelta 051-010 IES Pravia-Repolles [ID 3839] 4 20 8194 [PRAVIA]  IES Pravia [CTA 08194] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3839 vuelta 051-010 IES Pravia-Repolles [ID 3839] 5 25 3282 [FORCINAS]  Forcinas de Arriba [CTA 03282] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3839 vuelta 051-010 IES Pravia-Repolles [ID 3839] 6 30 8150 [QUINZANAS]  Puente de Quinzanas [CTA 08150] 3305110010000 QUINZANAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3839 vuelta 051-010 IES Pravia-Repolles [ID 3839] 7 35 3528 [QUINZANAS]  Quinzanas [CTA 03528] 3305110010000 QUINZANAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3839 vuelta 051-010 IES Pravia-Repolles [ID 3839] 8 40 3531 [VEIGAÑÁN|Vegañán]  Cruce Veigañán [CTA 03531] 3305103050000 VEIGAÑÁN|Vegañán PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3839 vuelta 051-010 IES Pravia-Repolles [ID 3839] 9 45 2500 [COURIAS|Corias]  Courias [CTA 02500] 3305103020000 COURIAS|Corias PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3839 vuelta 051-010 IES Pravia-Repolles [ID 3839] 10 50 2501 [REPOLLES|Repolles]  Repolles de Abajo [CTA 02501] 3305103040000 REPOLLES|Repolles PRAVIA
Z-0118 1110 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 2224 051-010 Repolles-IES Pravia 3839 vuelta 051-010 IES Pravia-Repolles [ID 3839] 11 55 2504 [LLUERCES|Luerces]  Lluerces [CTA 02504] 3305103030000 LLUERCES|Luerces PRAVIA
Z-0118 1314 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 2836 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 4550 vuelta 026-025 IES César Rodríguez-Moutas [ID 4550] 1 0 8084 [GRAU/GRADO]  IES César Rodríguez [CTA 08084] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 1314 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 2836 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 4550 vuelta 026-025 IES César Rodríguez-Moutas [ID 4550] 2 5 10716 [LLINAR, LA|Linar, La]  Acevedo [CTA 10716] 3302627030000 LLINAR, LA|Linar, La GRADO
Z-0118 1314 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 2836 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 4550 vuelta 026-025 IES César Rodríguez-Moutas [ID 4550] 3 10 10715 [BARRACA D'ARRIBA, LA|Barraca, La]  La Barraca d'Arriba [CTA 10715] 3302627020000 BARRACA D'ARRIBA, LA|Barraca, La GRADO
Z-0118 1314 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 2836 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 4550 vuelta 026-025 IES César Rodríguez-Moutas [ID 4550] 4 15 10714 [SAN XUAN|San Juan]  Rozadas - Parada 2 [CTA 10714] 3302627060000 SAN XUAN|San Juan GRADO
Z-0118 1314 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 2836 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 4550 vuelta 026-025 IES César Rodríguez-Moutas [ID 4550] 5 20 10713 [ROZADAS]  Parada 1 [CTA 10713] 3302627050000 ROZADAS GRADO
Z-0118 1314 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 2836 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 4550 vuelta 026-025 IES César Rodríguez-Moutas [ID 4550] 6 25 10712 [NOVALES, LAS]  Alvaré [CTA 10712] 3302608070000 NOVALES, LAS GRADO
Z-0118 1314 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 2836 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 4550 vuelta 026-025 IES César Rodríguez-Moutas [ID 4550] 7 30 10711 [CARIDÁ, LA|Caridad, La]  Moutas - Parada 2 [CTA 10711] 3302608030000 CARIDÁ, LA|Caridad, La GRADO
Z-0118 1314 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 2836 026-025 Moutas-IES César Rodríguez 4550 vuelta 026-025 IES César Rodríguez-Moutas [ID 4550] 8 35 10710 [MOUTAS]  Parada 1 [CTA 10710] 3302615090000 MOUTAS GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 1 0 3249 [GRAU/GRADO]  Plaza La Blanca [CTA 03249] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 2 1 2368 [GRAU/GRADO]  Fernando Villabella 6 [CTA 02368] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 3 3 7985 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07985] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 4 9 4625 [SAN XUAN|San Juan]  San Xuan de Villapañada [CTA 04625] 3302627060000 SAN XUAN|San Juan GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 5 12 10713 [ROZADAS]  Parada 1 [CTA 10713] 3302627050000 ROZADAS GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 6 18 3247 [CABRUÑANA]  Cabruñana [CTA 03247] 3302605010000 CABRUÑANA GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 7 20 9373 [SANTOLÍN|San Antolín]  Santolín [CTA 09373] 3305908030000 SANTOLÍN|San Antolín SALAS
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 8 25 3435 [FREISNU, EL|Fresno, El]  El Freisnu [CTA 03435] 3302608050000 FREISNU, EL|Fresno, El GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 9 25 3433 [TRONCA, LA]  Cruce El Fresno [CTA 03433] 3302608080000 TRONCA, LA GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 10 26 3430 [ALVARE|Alvaré]  Álvare 2 [CTA 03430] 3302608010000 ALVARE|Alvaré GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 11 30 3427 [CARIDÁ, LA|Caridad, La]  La Caridá [CTA 03427] 3302608030000 CARIDÁ, LA|Caridad, La GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 12 32 3425 [MOUTAS]  Moutas [CTA 03425] 3302615090000 MOUTAS GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 13 33 9359 [MOUTAS]  Cruce El Llovio [CTA 09359] 3302615090000 MOUTAS GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 14 38 3417 [FUEXA, LA|Fueja, La]  La Fuexa [CTA 03417] 3302626020000 FUEXA, LA|Fueja, La GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 15 68 8169 [VÍU'L PEDROUCU|Vío del Pedrouco]  Víu'l Pedroucu [CTA 08169] 3302626110000 VÍU'L PEDROUCU|Vío del Pedrouco GRADO
Z-0118 1551 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3126 026-018 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5090 vuelta 026-018 R130 Grado-Capítulo [ID 5090] 16 70 3414 [CAPÍTULU|Capítulo]  Capítulu [CTA 03414] 3302626140000 CAPÍTULU|Capítulo GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 1 0 3415 [CAPÍTULU|Capítulo]  Capítulu [CTA 03415] 3302626140000 CAPÍTULU|Capítulo GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 2 3 9358 [VÍU'L PEDROUCU|Vío del Pedrouco]  Víu'l Pedroucu [CTA 09358] 3302626110000 VÍU'L PEDROUCU|Vío del Pedrouco GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 3 30 3418 [FUEXA, LA|Fueja, La]  La Fuexa [CTA 03418] 3302626020000 FUEXA, LA|Fueja, La GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 4 34 3426 [MOUTAS]  Moutas [CTA 03426] 3302615090000 MOUTAS GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 5 36 3428 [CARIDÁ, LA|Caridad, La]  La Caridá [CTA 03428] 3302608030000 CARIDÁ, LA|Caridad, La GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 6 40 3431 [ALVARE|Alvaré]  Álvare 3 [CTA 03431] 3302608010000 ALVARE|Alvaré GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 7 41 3434 [TRONCA, LA]  Cruce El Fresno [CTA 03434] 3302608080000 TRONCA, LA GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 8 42 3436 [FREISNU, EL|Fresno, El]  El Freisnu [CTA 03436] 3302608050000 FREISNU, EL|Fresno, El GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 9 44 3246 [CABRUÑANA]  Cabruñana [CTA 03246] 3302605010000 CABRUÑANA GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 10 52 10713 [ROZADAS]  Parada 1 [CTA 10713] 3302627050000 ROZADAS GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 11 54 10714 [SAN XUAN|San Juan]  Rozadas - Parada 2 [CTA 10714] 3302627060000 SAN XUAN|San Juan GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 12 57 10715 [BARRACA D'ARRIBA, LA|Barraca, La]  La Barraca d'Arriba [CTA 10715] 3302627020000 BARRACA D'ARRIBA, LA|Barraca, La GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 13 60 10716 [LLINAR, LA|Linar, La]  Acevedo [CTA 10716] 3302627030000 LLINAR, LA|Linar, La GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 14 63 8085 [GRAU/GRADO]  IES Ramón Areces [CTA 08085] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 15 65 7985 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07985] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 16 68 2368 [GRAU/GRADO]  Fernando Villabella 6 [CTA 02368] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 1552 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 3127 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado 5091 ida 026-025 R130 Capítulo-Grado [ID 5091] 17 70 3248 [GRAU/GRADO]  Plaza La Blanca [CTA 03248] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5093 ida 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia [ID 5093] 1 0 2504 [LLUERCES|Luerces]  Lluerces [CTA 02504] 3305103030000 LLUERCES|Luerces PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5093 ida 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia [ID 5093] 2 4 2500 [COURIAS|Corias]  Courias [CTA 02500] 3305103020000 COURIAS|Corias PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5093 ida 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia [ID 5093] 3 6 3278 [PALLA]  Palla [CTA 03278] 3305103070000 PALLA PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5093 ida 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia [ID 5093] 4 8 16627 [VILLANUEVA]  Cruce Cabañas de Abajo [CTA 16627] 3305103060000 VILLANUEVA PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5093 ida 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia [ID 5093] 5 18 9791 [QUINZANAS]  Quinzanas - Enlace [CTA 09791] 3305110010000 QUINZANAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5093 ida 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia [ID 5093] 6 21 8150 [QUINZANAS]  Puente de Quinzanas [CTA 08150] 3305110010000 QUINZANAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5093 ida 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia [ID 5093] 7 25 3280 [FORCINAS]  La Campa [CTA 03280] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5093 ida 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia [ID 5093] 8 26 3282 [FORCINAS]  Forcinas de Arriba [CTA 03282] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5093 ida 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia [ID 5093] 9 27 3284 [FORCINAS]  Forcinas de Abajo [CTA 03284] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5093 ida 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia [ID 5093] 10 30 2269 [PRAVIA]  Carmen Miranda Avda [CTA 02269] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5093 ida 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia [ID 5093] 11 35 8144 [PRAVIA]  CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida [CTA 08144] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5094 vuelta 051-001 R125 Pravia-Corias [ID 5094] 1 0 2268 [PRAVIA]  Carmen Miranda Avda [CTA 02268] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5094 vuelta 051-001 R125 Pravia-Corias [ID 5094] 2 4 8144 [PRAVIA]  CP Santa Eulalia de Mérida [CTA 08144] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5094 vuelta 051-001 R125 Pravia-Corias [ID 5094] 3 8 3285 [FORCINAS]  Forcinas de Abajo [CTA 03285] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5094 vuelta 051-001 R125 Pravia-Corias [ID 5094] 4 9 3283 [FORCINAS]  Forcinas de Arriba [CTA 03283] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5094 vuelta 051-001 R125 Pravia-Corias [ID 5094] 5 11 3281 [FORCINAS]  La Campa [CTA 03281] 3305108040000 FORCINAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5094 vuelta 051-001 R125 Pravia-Corias [ID 5094] 6 14 8150 [QUINZANAS]  Puente de Quinzanas [CTA 08150] 3305110010000 QUINZANAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5094 vuelta 051-001 R125 Pravia-Corias [ID 5094] 7 18 9791 [QUINZANAS]  Quinzanas - Enlace [CTA 09791] 3305110010000 QUINZANAS PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5094 vuelta 051-001 R125 Pravia-Corias [ID 5094] 8 28 16627 [VILLANUEVA]  Cruce Cabañas de Abajo [CTA 16627] 3305103060000 VILLANUEVA PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5094 vuelta 051-001 R125 Pravia-Corias [ID 5094] 9 30 3279 [PALLA]  Palla [CTA 03279] 3305103070000 PALLA PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5094 vuelta 051-001 R125 Pravia-Corias [ID 5094] 10 32 2499 [COURIAS|Corias]  Courias [CTA 02499] 3305103020000 COURIAS|Corias PRAVIA
Z-0118 1553 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 3128 051-001 R125 Corias-Pravia 5094 vuelta 051-001 R125 Pravia-Corias [ID 5094] 11 35 2504 [LLUERCES|Luerces]  Lluerces [CTA 02504] 3305103030000 LLUERCES|Luerces PRAVIA
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 1 0 6026 [SAMARCIELLU|San Marcelo]  Samarciellu [CTA 06026] 3305911100000 SAMARCIELLU|San Marcelo SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 2 3 6024 [DORIGA, LA]  La Doriga [CTA 06024] 3305911030000 DORIGA, LA SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 3 10 12058 [SANTOLÍN|San Antolín]  Santolín [CTA 12058] 3305908030000 SANTOLÍN|San Antolín SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 4 14 3354 [SAN XUSTU|San Justo]  San Xustu [CTA 03354] 3305910020000 SAN XUSTU|San Justo SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 5 19 3358 [VILLAR]  Villar [CTA 03358] 3305909070000 VILLAR SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 6 32 3443 [QUINTOÑOS]  Rondero [CTA 03443] 3305907070000 QUINTOÑOS SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 7 36 3444 [RONDEIRU|Rondero]  Hórreo Sobrerriba [CTA 03444] 3305907080000 RONDEIRU|Rondero SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 8 37 3447 [SUBURRIBA|Sobrerriba]  Suburriba [CTA 03447] 3305907100000 SUBURRIBA|Sobrerriba SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 9 40 3448 [SANTA UFEMIA|Santa Eufemia]  Santa Ufemia [CTA 03448] 3305907090000 SANTA UFEMIA|Santa Eufemia SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 10 42 3450 [VALBONA]  Ramal Valbona [CTA 03450] 3305906080000 VALBONA SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 11 43 3452 [PLANADERA, LA]  La Planadera [CTA 03452] 3305906070000 PLANADERA, LA SALAS
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Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 12 44 3454 [VALLOUTA|Ballota]  Ramal Vallouta [CTA 03454] 3305906010000 VALLOUTA|Ballota SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 13 45 3456 [CERMOÑU|Cermoño]  Cermoñu 2 [CTA 03456] 3305906030000 CERMOÑU|Cermoño SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 14 46 3461 [CERMOÑU|Cermoño]  Cermoñu [CTA 03461] 3305906030000 CERMOÑU|Cermoño SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 15 46 3463 [CORTES]  Ramal Cortés [CTA 03463] 3305906040000 CORTES SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 16 47 3465 [OUBANES|Ovanes]  Oubanes [CTA 03465] 3305906060000 OUBANES|Ovanes SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 17 50 3468 [VIESCAS]  Viescas [CTA 03468] 3305926060000 VIESCAS SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 18 60 2473 [SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes]  La Vega [CTA 02473] 3305925030000 SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 19 61 8158 [SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes]  Soutu [CTA 08158] 3305925030000 SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 20 67 2478 [PEÑÉU, EL|Piñedo, El]  Alto Piedrafita [CTA 02478] 3305926020000 PEÑÉU, EL|Piñedo, El SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 21 68 2480 [ABLANEDA]  Ablaneda [CTA 02480] 3305913010000 ABLANEDA SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 22 71 2482 [GODÁN]  Iglesia [CTA 02482] 3305913030000 GODÁN SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 23 72 2483 [GODÁN]  Godán [CTA 02483] 3305913030000 GODÁN SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 24 76 2493 [FISTIELLA, LA|Festiella, La]  Iglesia Aciana [CTA 02493] 3305922030000 FISTIELLA, LA|Festiella, La SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 25 82 8203 [SALAS]  IES Arzobispo Valdés [CTA 08203] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5097 ida 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas [ID 5097] 26 85 2498 [SALAS]  Correos [CTA 02498] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 1 0 2497 [SALAS]  Bar Paralelo [CTA 02497] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 2 2 8203 [SALAS]  IES Arzobispo Valdés [CTA 08203] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 3 8 2493 [FISTIELLA, LA|Festiella, La]  Iglesia Aciana [CTA 02493] 3305922030000 FISTIELLA, LA|Festiella, La SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 4 11 2484 [GODÁN]  Godán [CTA 02484] 3305913030000 GODÁN SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 5 12 2481 [GODÁN]  Iglesia [CTA 02481] 3305913030000 GODÁN SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 6 15 2479 [ABLANEDA]  Ablaneda [CTA 02479] 3305913010000 ABLANEDA SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 7 16 2477 [PEÑÉU, EL|Piñedo, El]  Alto Piedrafita [CTA 02477] 3305926020000 PEÑÉU, EL|Piñedo, El SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 8 21 8158 [SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes]  Soutu [CTA 08158] 3305925030000 SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 9 24 2474 [SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes]  La Vega [CTA 02474] 3305925030000 SOUTU|Soto de los Infantes SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 10 32 3469 [VIESCAS]  Viescas [CTA 03469] 3305926060000 VIESCAS SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 11 35 3466 [OUBANES|Ovanes]  Oubanes [CTA 03466] 3305906060000 OUBANES|Ovanes SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 12 36 3464 [CORTES]  Ramal Cortés [CTA 03464] 3305906040000 CORTES SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 13 37 3462 [CERMOÑU|Cermoño]  Cermoñu [CTA 03462] 3305906030000 CERMOÑU|Cermoño SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 14 38 3457 [CERMOÑU|Cermoño]  Cermoñu 2 [CTA 03457] 3305906030000 CERMOÑU|Cermoño SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 15 39 3455 [VALLOUTA|Ballota]  Ramal Vallouta [CTA 03455] 3305906010000 VALLOUTA|Ballota SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 16 40 3453 [PLANADERA, LA]  La Planadera [CTA 03453] 3305906070000 PLANADERA, LA SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 17 41 3451 [VALBONA]  Ramal Valbona [CTA 03451] 3305906080000 VALBONA SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 18 43 3449 [SANTA UFEMIA|Santa Eufemia]  Santa Ufemia [CTA 03449] 3305907090000 SANTA UFEMIA|Santa Eufemia SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 19 46 3446 [SUBURRIBA|Sobrerriba]  Suburriba [CTA 03446] 3305907100000 SUBURRIBA|Sobrerriba SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 20 47 3445 [RONDEIRU|Rondero]  Hórreo Sobrerriba [CTA 03445] 3305907080000 RONDEIRU|Rondero SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 21 51 3442 [QUINTOÑOS]  Rondero [CTA 03442] 3305907070000 QUINTOÑOS SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 22 61 3359 [VILLAR]  Villar [CTA 03359] 3305909070000 VILLAR SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 23 66 3355 [SAN XUSTU|San Justo]  San Xustu [CTA 03355] 3305910020000 SAN XUSTU|San Justo SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 24 76 12058 [SANTOLÍN|San Antolín]  Santolín [CTA 12058] 3305908030000 SANTOLÍN|San Antolín SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 25 83 6025 [DORIGA, LA]  La Doriga [CTA 06025] 3305911030000 DORIGA, LA SALAS
Z-0118 1555 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 3130 059-011 R132 San Marcelo-Salas 5098 vuelta 059-011 R132 Salas-San Marcelo [ID 5098] 26 85 6027 [SAMARCIELLU|San Marcelo]  Samarciellu [CTA 06027] 3305911100000 SAMARCIELLU|San Marcelo SALAS
Z-0118 2533 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 4535 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 7870 ida Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7870] 1 0 4626 [GRAU/GRADO]  Valentín Andrés [CTA 04626] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 2533 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 4535 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 7870 ida Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7870] 2 1 3249 [GRAU/GRADO]  Plaza La Blanca [CTA 03249] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 2533 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 4535 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 7870 ida Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7870] 3 1 2368 [GRAU/GRADO]  Fernando Villabella 6 [CTA 02368] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 2533 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 4535 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 7870 ida Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7870] 4 2 7988 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07988] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 2533 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 4535 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 7870 ida Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7870] 5 40 21483 [VILLAR]  Playa de Aguilar [CTA 21483] 3303901050000 VILLAR MUROS DE NALÓN
Z-0118 2533 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 4535 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 7871 vuelta Playa de Aguilar-Grado [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7871] 1 0 21483 [VILLAR]  Playa de Aguilar [CTA 21483] 3303901050000 VILLAR MUROS DE NALÓN
Z-0118 2533 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 4535 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 7871 vuelta Playa de Aguilar-Grado [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7871] 2 39 2199 [GRAU/GRADO]  La Cruz [CTA 02199] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 2533 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 4535 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 7871 vuelta Playa de Aguilar-Grado [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7871] 3 40 7988 [GRAU/GRADO]  Estación Bus Grado [CTA 07988] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 2533 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 4535 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 7871 vuelta Playa de Aguilar-Grado [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7871] 4 41 3248 [GRAU/GRADO]  Plaza La Blanca [CTA 03248] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
Z-0118 2533 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 4535 Grado-Playa de Aguilar [SERVICIO VERANO] 7871 vuelta Playa de Aguilar-Grado [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7871] 5 42 4627 [GRAU/GRADO]  Valentín Andrés [CTA 04627] 3302609030000 GRAU/GRADO GRADO
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